Welcome Back Menu!

Breakfast All Day

Eggs Your Way

2 Eggs, Home Fries or Fruit, Toast or Bagel
Add Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage, $2
Everly’s Egg and Cheese on Bagel or Toast
Add Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage, $2
Josh’s Nova, Eggs, Onion Omelet or Scramble
Home Fries or Fruit, Toast or Bagel

3 Egg Omelet (make it egg whites for $1)
Add Veggies and Cheese, $1 each

Add Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage, $2
Fallon’s Challah French Toast

Segen’s Pancakes

Add Chocolate Chips, $1

Shaina’s Homemade Cheese Blintzes
Blueberry, Cherry or Sour Cream topping

Smoked Fish and Bagels

Bagel with Butter

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Add Chive Cream Cheese, $0.75
Add Lox Spread, $3

Bagel with Your Choice of Fish

Includes Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,

Cucumbers, and Olives (capers upon request)
Make it a Platter (Bigger!) Add $4

Nova (smoked) or Lox (salty)

Kippered Salmon

Smoked Whitefish

Whitefish Salad

Add Sable, $3

The Schlesinger family missed you.

Sandwiches

$6.50

$5.75
$13.95
$8

$9

$8

$10.50

$2.50
$3.50

$14.50

Served with one side: Coleslaw, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad,
Chips or Fruit. Substitute Fries or Potato Pancake, Add $1
Make it a Reuben $2 Add Cole Slaw and Russian Dressing, $1

Arielle’s Corned Beef

David’s Pastrami

Nina’s Brisket

Governor Rendell’s Roast Beef
Make it Hot with Gravy, Add $1
Dawn’s Fresh Turkey

Make it Hot or Cold with Cranberry, Add $1
Rob’s Hebrew National Salami
Lars’ Hebrew National Bologna
John’s Hard Salami

Anne’s Chicken Salad

Kim’s Tuna Salad

The Warwick Roasted Veggie Wrap

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$13.95

$12.95

$12.95
$12.95
$13.95
$11.95
$11.95
$10.95

Salads

Mindy’s Chef Salad

$15.95

Turkey, Corned Beef, Salami and Swiss on a Garden Salad

with Russian Dressing

Kristen’s Caesar Salad

Romaine, Croutons, Parmesan, Creamy Caesar
Dressing. Chicken, Add $5

Sabrina’s Greek Salad

Romaine, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Olives, Feta Cheese,

Greek Vinaigrette. Chicken, Add $5
Betty’s Broiled Salmon Salad
Feta, Seasonal Veggies, Lemon Balsamic

Really, really hungry?

The North American Brisket Platter
3 Potato Pancakes topped with loads of Brisket

and Gravy. Served with Apple Sauce or Sour Cream

Doris Reuben

Loads of Corned Beef and Pastrami, Swiss, Sauerkraut,
Russian Dressing. Served open-faced. Choose 1 Side

Zoe’s Turkey Thanksgiving Style

Loads of Turkey on Challah Bread topped with Gravy
and a side of Cranberry Sauce. Choose Fries or Kasha

Wellington’s Angus Burger with Pastrami

Homemade Soup

Small $6 Large $8

Spencer’s Chicken Noodle

Harriet’s Matzo Ball

Sherri’s Beef Kreplach

Morgan’s Veggie (vegetarian!)

Soup of the Day: Split Pea or Cabbage
Take it Home! Pint $6, Quart $10

For the Kids

All served with 1 side or a beverage
3 Chicken Fingers

40z Sandwich, Choice of Meat

40z Burger on a Challah Roll
Hotdog

1 Egg, Scrambled

Grilled Cheese on Challah

Sides

Matt’s Potato Pancake (2)

Roasted Vegetables

Andrew’s Sauteed Spinach

Ira’s Kasha and Bowties with Gravy
Claire’s Knishes

Potato

Veggie

Meat

Aubrey’s Sweet Kugel

Linda’s Side Salad

Aaron’s Single Blintz with Fruit Topping
Ilana’s Fries

Al’s Fruit Cup

Beverages

Bean 2 Bean Coffee
Bottled Beverages
Chocolate Egg Cream
Fresh Iced Tea
Fountain Beverage

$8.95

$9.95

$15.95

$17.95

$16.95

$15.95

$14.95

$7
$7
$7
$5
$4
$4

$3.50
$6
$6
$6

$5.50
$6
$7
$5
$5
$4
$5
$5

$2.25
$2.75
$4
$3
$2.75



