# Welcome Back Menu!

# **Breakfast All Day**

-	
Eggs Your Way	\$6.50
<b>2 Eggs,</b> Home Fries or Fruit, Toast or Bagel	
Add Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage, \$2	
Everly's Egg and Cheese on Bagel or Toast	\$5.75
Add Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage, \$2	
Josh's Nova, Eggs, Onion Omelet or Scramble	\$13.95
Home Fries or Fruit, Toast or Bagel	
<b>3 Egg Omelet</b> (make it egg whites for \$1)	\$8
Add Veggies and Cheese, \$1 each	
Add Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage, \$2	
Fallon's Challah French Toast	\$9
Segen's Pancakes	\$8
Add Chocolate Chips, \$1	
Shaina's Homemade Cheese Blintzes	\$10.50
Blueberry, Cherry or Sour Cream topping	

# **Smoked Fish and Bagels**

Bagel with Butter	\$2.50
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.50
Add Chive Cream Cheese, \$0.75	
Add Lox Spread, \$3	
Bagel with Your Choice of Fish	\$14.50
Includes Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,	
Cucumbers, and Olives (capers upon request)	
Make it a Platter (Bigger!) Add \$4	
Nova (smoked) or Lox (salty)	
Kippered Salmon	
Smoked Whitefish	
Whitefish Salad	
Add Sable, \$3	



The Schlesinger family missed you.

#### **Salads**

Mindy's Chef Salad	\$15.95
Turkey, Corned Beef, Salami and Swiss on a Garden Salad	b
with Russian Dressing	
Kristen's Caesar Salad	\$8.95
Romaine, Croutons, Parmesan, Creamy Caesar	
Dressing. Chicken, Add \$5	
Sabrina's Greek Salad	\$9.95
Romaine, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Olives, Feta Cheese,	
Greek Vinaigrette. Chicken, Add \$5	
Betty's Broiled Salmon Salad	\$15.95
Feta, Seasonal Veggies, Lemon Balsamic	

# **Really, really hungry?**

The North American Brisket Platter	\$17.95
3 Potato Pancakes topped with loads of Brisket	
and Gravy. Served with Apple Sauce or Sour Cream	

Doris Reuben \$16.95 Loads of Corned Beef and Pastrami, Swiss, Sauerkraut, Russian Dressing. Served open-faced. Choose 1 Side

Zoe's Turkey	Thanksgiving Style	

Loads of Turkey on Challah Bread topped with Gravy and a side of Cranberry Sauce. Choose Fries or Kasha

Wellington's Angus Burger with Pastrami \$14.95

\$15.95

# **Homemade Soup**

Small \$6 Large \$8 **Spencer's Chicken Noodle Harriet's Matzo Ball Sherri's Beef Kreplach Morgan's Veggie** (vegetarian!) **Soup of the Day:** Split Pea or Cabbage Take it Home! Pint \$6, Quart \$10

## For the Kids

All served with 1 side or a beverage	
3 Chicken Fingers	\$7
4oz Sandwich, Choice of Meat	\$7
<b>4oz Burger</b> on a Challah Roll	\$7
Hotdog	\$5
1 Egg, Scrambled	\$4
Grilled Cheese on Challah	\$4

## **Sides**

Matt's Potato Pancake (2)	\$3.50
Roasted Vegetables	\$6

#### Sandwiches

Served with one side: Coleslaw, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, Chips or Fruit. Substitute Fries or Potato Pancake, Add \$1 Make it a Reuben \$2 Add Cole Slaw and Russian Dressing, \$1

Arielle's Corned Beef	\$14.95
David's Pastrami	\$14.95
Nina's Brisket	\$14.95
Governor Rendell's Roast Beef	\$13.95
Make it Hot with Gravy, Add \$1	
Dawn's Fresh Turkey	\$12.95
Make it Hot or Cold with Cranberry, Add \$1	
Rob's Hebrew National Salami	\$12.95
Lars' Hebrew National Bologna	\$12.95
John's Hard Salami	\$13.95
Anne's Chicken Salad	\$11.95
Kim's Tuna Salad	\$11.95
The Warwick Roasted Veggie Wrap	\$10.95

Andrew's Sauteed Spinach	\$6
Ira's Kasha and Bowties with Gravy	\$6
Claire's Knishes	
Potato	\$5.50
Veggie	\$6
Meat	\$7
Aubrey's Sweet Kugel	\$5
Linda's Side Salad	\$5
Aaron's Single Blintz with Fruit Topping	\$4
Ilana's Fries	\$5
Al's Fruit Cup	\$5

#### **Beverages**

Bean 2 Bean Coffee	\$2.25
Bottled Beverages	\$2.75
Chocolate Egg Cream	\$4
Fresh Iced Tea	\$3
Fountain Beverage	\$2.75